Aircraft Assessing Company (Pty) Ltd
Reg No 2002/004405/07
PO Box 944, Broederstroom, 0240
Telephone: +27 83 310 8588
Director: P Leaker
 AIRCRAFT APPRAISAL REPORT
Conducted in conformity with the
Uniform Standards of Professional Appraisal Practice

6 PROPELLER
6.1 Propeller Manufacturer: Sensenich
6.2 Model Designation: 76-EM8S5-O-60 - 2 x Blade Fixed Pitch
6.3 Serial Number: 103225K
6.4  TBO: 2000 hours or 72 months whichever occurs first
6.5 Time Since Mid-Life
Inspection:  N/a
6.6 Mid-Life Inspection by: N/a
6.7 Time Since Overhaul:  80.3 hours
6.8 Overhauled By: Propeller Centre CC AMO 155 on 06-May-21
6.9  Total Time:  2111.5 hours
6.10 Blade Condition:  Very Good
   7      APPRAISER'S COMMENTS
The Aircraft presents as an average example of the type and year of manufacture.
A fresh Mandatory Periodic Inspection is required.
   8       SALEABILITY
The salability scale is an opinion as to the potential ease or difficulty that may be experienced if the aircraft
were offered for sale at the quoted value.
It assumes that the aircraft is actively marketed and takes into account prevailing market trends as at the time of
writing.
There are two areas of relevance with the first being the popularity of the aircraft. This indication is measured
on a scale of 1 to 5 with the lower end of the scale being unpopular and consequently difficult to sell and “5”
likely to sell regardless of market conditions. The condition of the aircraft at the time of sale will play a large
part in this rating.
Page 11 of 14
The second consideration is an estimate of the speed of sale which is difficult to predict accurately due to any
number of variables which cannot always be taken into account at the time the opinion is offered. The scale
utilized is rated A to C with “A” estimating sale within 90-days, “B” between 90 days and 120 days and “C”
being any period over 120 days.
 9      RATING
It is my opinion that this aircraft as inspected as is where is has a regional popularity rating of 4A
10     METHODOLOGY & MARKET TREND
The means of Appraisal included but was not limited to the Penton Publications Historical Value Reference Guide,
V-Ref online subscription value guide, Aircraft Blue Book Price Digest, ADN Aircraft Dealer Market Intelligence